7-32
M-011
Ultra-High-Precision, Side-Drive Stages with Magnetic-Kinematic Bearings
M-011 ultra-high-precision
magnetically-coupled stages
use the force of integrated
magnets to preload the bear-
ing. This magnetic preload

be upgraded at a later date
(see ordering information).
Ordering Information
M-011.00
Translation Stage, 15 mm
M-011.P0
Translation Stage, 15 mm, Manual
+ PZT Drive
M-011.PS
Translation Stage, 15 mm, Manual
+ Closed-Loop PZT Drive
M-011.D01
Translation Stage, 10 mm,
DC-Motor Drive
M-011.DP1
Translation Stage, 10 mm,
DC-Motor + PZT Drive
M-011.DS1
Translation Stage, 10 mm,
DC-Motor + Closed-Loop
PZT Drive
Upgrades
M-011.U0 Upgrade Kit with Open-
Loop PZT Drive
M-011.US Upgrade Kit with Closed-
Loop PZT Drive
M-011.UD Upgrade Kit with DC-
Motor Drive and Limit Switches
(Factory Installed)
Ask about custom designs!
©
 P
I 1
99
8-
20
05
. S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
an
g
e
w
/o
 n
o
ti
ce
. C
at
 1
18
 0
5/
09
.1
7
Notes
See “Accessories”, page 7-92 ff.
for adapters, brackets, etc.
>> Click http://www.pi.ws/fwd/Micropositioning for the Latest Specs on these Products
Index
M-011.00 dimensions (in mm),
see p. 7-93 for PI Standard Hole Pattern.
M-011.DS1 dimensions (in mm),